
6:00 AM
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00 PM
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 AM
12:30

6:00 AM
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00 PM
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00 AM
12:30

Local/Regional news is on the half hour from 6 AM - 6 PM
Detailed information including programming from 2 AM - 5 AM is available at cbc.ca/radio
Contact CBC National Client Services toll-free 1-866-306-4636 or cbc.ca/help

CBC Radio One - Program Schedule Fall 2024
E� ective: September 2, 2024

CBC Music 
Live

CBC Music 
Top 20 Reclaimed FrequenciesC’est

Formidable

Because 
News

(3:30 NT)
The Debaters
*DOES NOT AIR IN NT

Under The In� uence
(3:30 NT)

Storylines
(3:30 NT)

Cost Of
Living
(3:30 NT)

What On
Earth

Now or
Never

Reclaimed

Local Morning Program
(5:30 AM start in selected markets)

CBC News: World Report at 5/6/7/8 AM

Local Morning Program

CBC News: World Report
at 5/6/7/8 AM

Local Afternoon Program
(3 PM start in selected markets)

CBC News: The World This Hour at 4/5 PM

The Current

Local Noon Hour Program

CBC News: Your World Tonight (7PM AT SATURDAY & SUNDAY)

As It Happens

Ideas

The Current Review

As It Happens - The Midnight Edition

Q

Q

Commotion

CBC Podcast
Showcase

Laugh Out Loud

Laugh Out Loud
(7:30 AT)

Because News

The House

What On
Earth

The Sunday
Magazine

Under The
In� uence

Quirks &
Quarks

White Coat, Black Art
(3:30 PT)

The Debaters 
(3 PT)

Storylines
Cost Of Living

Regional 
Performance Show

(4 AT/MT/PT, 5CT)

The Next
Chapter

(5 PT)

The Next
Chapter

Unreserved
(4 PT/MT)

Unreserved

CBC Music
Live

Marvin’s
Room

Quirks &
Quarks

Storylines
*Starts September 10

Ideas in the
Afternoon

Bookends
*Starts September 11

The Story
From Here

CBC Music 
Top 20

Day 6

Commotion
(8 AT)

Crime Story
(8:30 AT)

The Sunday
Magazine

(11 AT)

This 
American Life

(9 AT)

Radiolab
(10 AT)

Now or 
Never

(5 CT/MT/PT)

Bookends
(3 PT)

White Coat, Black Art
(7:30 AT)

Saturday Night
Jazz
(9 AT)

Tempo
Weekends

(3 AT)

Reclaimed
(10 AT)

C’est
Formidable

(11 AT)

Marvin’s 
Room

(8 AT)

Just Asking
(1 AT)

Cross
Country

Checkup
(1 PT, 2 MT
3 CT, 5 AT)

The House

Frequencies

MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY      SATURDAY  SUNDAY

Just 
Asking

(1 PT, 2 MT, 
3 CT, 5 AT)


