## **CBC Radio One - Program Schedule**

Fall 2024

Effective: September 2, 2024

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDA	Y THURSDA	Y FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
6:00 AM								6:00 AM
6:30	Local Morning Program							6:30
7:00	(5:30 AM start in selected markets)					Local Morning Program		7:00
7:30	CBC News: World Report at 5/6/7/8 AM					CBC News: World Report at 5/6/7/8 AM		7:30
8:00	ODO HOHO. DONG ROPORTAL STOTITION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN					at 5/0///8 AM		8:00
8:30								8:30
9:00	The Current					The House	The Sunday Magazine	9:00
9:30						The House	Magazine	9:30
10:00	Q					Day 6		10:00
10:30								10:30
11:00	Commotion					Because News	What On	11:00
11:30	Because News (3:30 NT)	Cost Of Living (3:30 NT)	Storylines (3:30 NT)	Under The Influence (3:30 NT)	The Debaters *DOES NOT AIR IN NT	Under The Influence	What On Earth	11:30
12:00 PM	Local Noon Hour Program					Quirks & Quarks	Cost Of Living	12:00 PM
12:30							Storylines	12:30
1:00	The Next	Unreserved	Bookends	Quirks &	CBC Podcast Showcase	The Debaters (3 PT)	Bookends	1:00
1:30	Chapter	Officser ved	*Starts September 11	Quarks	Laugh Out Loud	White Coat, Black Art (3:30 PT)	(3 PT)	1:30
2:00	Ideas in the	Storylines	What On		<b>CBC</b> Music	The Next Chapter	िन्द	2:00
2:30	Afternoon	*Starts September 10	Earth	Never	Live	(5 PT)	Unreserved (4 PT/MT)	2:30
3:00	(ag)	Frequencies		The Story	Marvin's	Regional Performance Show	Now or Never	3:00
3:30	Reclaimed		Top 20 From Here		Room	(4 AT/MT/PT, 5CT)	(5 CT/MT/PT)	3:30
4:00	Local Afternoon Program						Just Cross Country	4:00
4:30	(3 PM start in selected markets)  CBC News: The World This Hour at 4/5 PM					Asking (1 PT, 2 MT, 3 CT, 5 AT)	Checkup (1 PT, 2 MT	4:30
5:00							3 CT, 5 AT)	5:00
5:30								5:30
6:00	CBC News: Your World Tonight					(7PM AT SATURE	<u> </u>	6:00
6:30	As It Happens					Laugh Out Loud (7:30 AT)	White Coat, Black Art (7:30 AT)	6:30
7:00						Marvin's Room	Commotion (8 AT)	7:00
7:30						(8 AT)	Crime Story (8:30 AT)	7:30
8:00	Ideas 😂					Saturday Night Jazz	This American Life	8:00
8:30						(9 AT)	(9 AT)	8:30
9:00	Q					Reclaimed (10 AT)	Radiolab	9:00
9:30							(10 AT)	9:30
10:00	The Current Review					C'est Formidable		10:00
10:30						(11 AT)	The Sunday Magazine	10:30
11:00	CBC Music	CBC Music	C'est	Reclaimed	Frequencies	Tempo Weekends	(11 AT)	11:00
11:30	Top 20	Live	Formidable			(3 AT)		11:30
12:00 AM	As It Happens - The Midnight Edition					The House	Just Asking	12:00 AM
12:30							(1 AT)	12:30

Local/Regional news is on the half hour from 6 AM - 6 PM
Detailed information including programming from 2 AM - 5 AM is available at cbc.ca/radio
Contact CBC National Client Services toll-free 1-866-306-4636 or cbc.ca/help

